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
is offered at $489,000. Don’t miss the chance to own this tranquil view escape! MLS#2010705

55345 SOUTH CIRCLE DR. Charming 1958 mountain cabin just steps 
from the village! This 1,074 sq. ft. home is filled with natural light, fea-
turing a spacious primary bedroom with built-ins, an updated 3/4 bath, 
and guest quarters with an additional 3/4 bath. Enjoy outdoor living on 
large front and rear decks, plus a custom gazebo with propane heaters 
for cozy evenings. Meticulously maintained and move-in ready.  This 
gem combines vintage charm with modern comfort. Don’t miss out on 
this exceptional property!  Offered at $435,000 MLS#2010672

52770 MCGOVERN RD. Tucked away down a charming, forested 
dirt road, this 1,120 sq. ft. cabin offers stunning treetop views and 
outdoor adventure at your doorstep. Featuring 3 beds, 1.5 baths, an 
open-concept living space with high ceilings and a wood-burning 
stove, it’s the perfect mountain escape. The lower level has 3 sunny 
bedrooms, with one opening to a serene patio. Situated on a .33-acre 
lot with ample parking, and just steps from 4x4 trails, this is an adven-
turer’s dream cabin. Offered at $329,000 MLS#2010533

Vacant Land - Overlook Dr. This .53-acre parcel near Idyllwild is the perfect blank canvas for your dream mountain retreat. With stunning 
natural surroundings and a water meter already installed, it’s ready for your vision—whether it’s a cozy cabin or something more. Just 3 miles 
from town and listed at $99,000, this is a rare opportunity for peaceful, off-the-beaten-path living.



SE RV ICE E L E VAT E D

OF F-GR I D R E A DY MOU N TA I N CH A L ET

HOL LY WOOD R EGE NC Y BE AU T Y

Creekside, below Lily Rock, you'll find this smart home which has 
been thoughtfully re-envisioned for a modern, off-grid-future.

Sophistication and glamour can be yours in this extraordinary 
home set on a double-lot with seasonal creek access.

24840 Upper Rim Rock Road, Idyllwild

4 BD  •  3 BA  •  2,612 SF  •  0.30 AC
OFFERED AT $1,985,000

54020 Linger Lane, Idyllwild
3 BD  •  3 BA  •  1,150 SF  •  0.28 AC  •  $550,000

53285 Forest Lake Drive, Idyllwild
2 BD  •  2 BA  •  1,456 SF  •  0.28 AC  •  $499,000

26195 Hemstreet Place, Idyllwild
2 BD  •  2 BA  •  1,160 SF  •  0.19 AC  •  $419,000

24600 Schaffer Drive, Idyllwild
2 BD  •  2 BA  •  1,152 SF  •  $399,000

55596 Encino Road, Idyllwild

3 BD  •  3 BA  •  3,000 SF  •  0.24 AC
OFFERED AT $975,000

T I M  M cTAV I S H   •   76 0 . 61 9. 4 76 5   •   I DY L LW I L D  R E S I D E N T   •   L U X U R Y  E X P E R T

T OP
R E A LT OR

2024

Each Of f ice Is Independent ly Owned And Operated. Sotheby’s Internat ional Real ty and the Sotheby’s Internat ional Real ty logo are regis tered (or unregis tered) 
service marks used with permiss ion. Sotheby’s Internat ional Real ty Af f i l iates LLC ful ly supports the pr inciples of the Fair  Housing Act and the Equal Opportuni ty Act . 

DRE #01434731  Tim McTavish
760.619.4765  •  tim@teammctavish.com  •  teammctavish.com

I f  your property is l is ted with a real estate broker, please disregard. I t  is not our intention to solici t  the of ferings of other real estate brokers. We are happy to work with them and cooperate ful ly. DRE #01527319
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From Land to 
Estates, Our Local 
Knowledge Will  

Guide You To Your 
Dream Home!

Dora Dillman
CalDRE#01436174

dora@lovethehill.com • 
www.lovethehill.com

951-288-5604
     

Mel Elaine Norman
DRE#02201936

mel.e.norman@gmail.com
www.lovethehill.com

760-235-0477

VINTAGE CABIN WITH CREEK VIEW
This was a delight to sell, with the sellers putting their hearts and souls 
into improvements, and then passing on uncompleted projects to 
the buyers, who are so excited about finishing things with the same 
thoughtful quality.  It was a delight working with both parties!
MLS#2010544  		  $430,000

CUTE CABIN GETAWAY
A great get away with sellers who had enjoyed its charm for many years, 
but now were ready to move on.  It was a perfect fit for the buyer, as he 
was ready to make Idyllwild his new home.  It was so rewarding being 
able to help close one chapter and open another.  
MLS#2010640 		  $330,000

PENDING

SOLD
SOLD

IN READY 3BDR/1.75BTH WITH STUNNING VIEWS
This amazing, newly renovated, 3BDR/2BTH mountain home makes the perfect retreat for true mountain view living.  Enter into the open living 
room, featuring a stone fireplace and immediate distant views. Entertain in style in newly remodeled kitchen/dining area, where the outdoors 
become one with the inside. Main level also includes primary with a .75 bath.  Step out to the wrap-around deck, where outdoor entertaining is a 
year-round experience, surrounded by breathtaking views.  Downstairs find 2 separate bedrooms with shared bath, both accessing a large recre-
ational covered porch with more amazing views. Huge pluses are three parcels, a huge insulated workshop, 2 additional storage sheds, easy ac-
cess plus extra parking.  Don’t miss out on this truly spectacular home where one feels the magic of views that have you floating above the clouds.
MLS#2010735				                	                                             	  $589,000



MLSMLS

DRE#01367581

Dora Dillman
CalDRE#01436174

dora@lovethehill.com • 
www.lovethehill.com

951-288-5604

Mel Elaine Norman
DRE#02201936

mel.e.norman@gmail.com
www.lovethehill.com

760-235-0477

Idyllwild Realty
Village Center Office
54274 N. Circle Drive
Idyllwild, CA, 92549

951-659-3425

VINTAGE CABIN W/EXTRA LOTS
Off Grid Opportunity with this vintage 2 
bedroom and 1.5 bathroom mountain cab-
in. Glamping in style as you step out onto a 
private deck where you will feel the magic 
of the trees and the views of the mountains. 
This cabin comes with an additional lot giv-
ing you privacy and the ability to add one or 
more cabins to the property. This is a great 
opportunity to own something truly unique in 
the gated community of Pinewood Fuller Mill 
Creek Association and has the potential for 
anyone who is looking for a project. 
MLS# 2010543		  $315,000

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE W/VIEWS
Here’s a move in ready 2BDRM.1.5Bth who’s 
owner thoughtfully and with quality made im-
provements over the years.  From back porch, 
enter right it the grand room w/open beam, knot-
ty pine ceilings, cozy wood stove, dining area, 
spacious kitchen, 1/2 bath + sliding glass doors 
to front deck w/awesome views. Lower level has 
full bath, utility closet and 2 bedrooms, one w/ac-
cess to the front yard that’s perfect for the kids. 
Improvements are plentiful, and the apple tree is 
ready for picking.  Come see for yourself what 
move-in-ready, open air mountain living can be.
MLS# 2010621		  $405,000

OL’ IDYLLWILD CHARMER
This vintage 1940 3Bdrm/2.5Bth cabin has its 
original charm, w/golden knotty pine interior 
+ original hardwood flooring. Main level offers 
cozy living room w/high ceilings, woodstove 
insert, .75 Bth, plus 1 Bdrm, classic kitchen, 
dining, utility area, .5 Bth, enclosed cattery + 
access to back deck. Upper main suite has cus-
tom shelving/bedframe, full bath + hypoaller-
genic sauna, plus upper 3rd Bdrm. Big bonus is 
detached music/art studio. Totally fenced, work 
shed, outside hot tub on ½ acres of level land 
add to the uniqueness of this quiet getaway.
MLS# 2010722	 $559,000

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE
Magnificent architecturally designed 3BdRM/2.75Bth home located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac is filled with light throughout, capturing 
views from every window. Enjoy open beam cathedral ceiling in living room/dining area, w/efficient wood burning insert. Adjacent kitchen is a 
chef’s delight + comes fully equipped. Also, adjacent rec room w/woodburning stove + 2 bedrooms, each having their own baths. Upstairs find 
an open loft + extraordinary master suite, w/bright, open bath, cathedral ceilings, side porch + more dramatic views. Back deck is the best of 
outdoor enjoyment, enjoying privacy w/views of the surrounding mountain ridges. Enjoy attached oversized 2-car garage, large workshop/stu-
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